*subject to change

Qowsmncze 10N 208

MON

WED THU FRI SAT
2 3

9 :30 am Welcome tp the
day
10:00 am Newspaper read

Morning TV shows
10 :00 am Creative
Therapy with Kimberly

9 :30 am Welcome to the
day
10:00 am Intergenerational
program with the preschool

children 10:30 am musical Aromatherapy or
11:00 am Gessy's physio melodies pampering
exercises 11:00 am Zumba Gold .
11:45 am footy tipping 1:30 pm Balloon therapy Afternoon movie
1:30 pm Bus trips 2 pm Happy Hour matinee

3:30 pm coffee and chat
time
4 pm 1-1 room visits

Toolbox activities
Garden walks

3 pm Singalongs
4 pm 1-1 room visits

NN NS

Sweden Independence 9
4 5 6 day 7 8 1 O
. : . i 9 :30 am Welcome to the J) 9 :30 am Welcome tp

Livestream morning 9 :30 am Welcome to 9:30 am Welcome to the gl_;sgjlm Llfei.tyle day the day

church the day day u10 .esrgee ng 10:00 am newspaper 10:00 am Newspaper Morning TV shows

( By request) 10 am Newspaper read 10:00 am newspaper read -9V am read read A th
i 10:30 music and Newspaper read . : romatherapy or
Afternoon movie 10:30 am in chair . 10:30 am powerpoint 10:30 am musical )
matinee exercises movement 11:00 am in chair presentation melodies pampering
) . 11:00 am reminiscing tunes exercises 11:00 am GessV's bhvsio 11:00 am Zumba Gold Afternoon movie
Netflix 11:00 am music 1:30 pm Bingo . hef . oy Py 1:30 pm balloon .
] melodies 1:30 pm Masterche exercises : matinee
(available all day ) 3 pm Pet therapy ] . . therapy
. 3:30 pm sensory or 11:45 am Footy tipping e ele
Footy match of the 1:30 pm Greek coffee 3 pm Footy tipping e 1:30 pm Bus trips 2 pm Happy Hour Toolbox activities
day club 3:30 pm Armchair travel to . y 3:30 pm coffee and chat 3 pm Singalongs Garden walks
Sweden celebrating activities : 4 pm 1-1 room visits
Toolbox activities 3pm floor games P isit time P
4 pm 1-1 room visits Independence <.:Ia}y pm room visits 4 pm 1-1 room visits
e
11 12 PUBLIC HOLIDAY 13 14 15 16 17
Philippines independence 9:30 Wel h Morning TV shows
i 10 : 30 am Newspaper 10:00 am newspaper
(By request) Aromatherapy or 10:30 music and L read read Kimberly
Afternoon movie . read S0 . 10:30 am musical
movement . . :30 am powerpoint .
pampering 11:00 am in chair presentation melodies Aromatherapy or

matinee 11:00 am reminiscing

Netflix Afternoon movie tunes exercises 11:00 am Gessy's physio § 11:00am Zumba Gold pampering

1:30 pm Balloon therapy

i . 5 exercises .
( available all day ) matlne.e » 1:30 pm B|ngo 1:30 pm Mastercl‘!ef 11:45 am Footy tipping 2 pm Happy Hour Aftel"noo.n movie
Footy match of the Toolbox activities 3 pm Pet therapy :30 pm sundowning 1:30 pm Bus trips 3 pm Independence matinee

Philippines day Toolbox activities
celebrations

4 pm 1-1 room visits

Garden walks 3:30 pm Armchair travel activities 3:30 pm coffee and chat

4 pm 1-1 room visits 4 pm 1-1 room visits time
4 pm 1-1 room visits

day

Toolbox activities

. day the day 9:30am V\;elmme tothe day 10:00 am Creative
Garden walks



CaSPACa

N JUNE 2023

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
18 19 20 21 22 23
9:30 am Welcome to 9 :30 am Lifestyle  9:30 am Welcometo 9:30 am Welcometp Morning TV shows
Livestream mornin 9:30 am Welcome to the day Huddle meeting the day 0:00 thesay Aromatherapy or
church the day 10:00 am newspaper 10:30 am 10:00 am newspaper -1 am NEWspape pampering
O am Newspaper read read Newspaper read read read Afternoon movie
(By request) 10:30 am in chair 10:30 ic and 11:00 am in chair € 10:30 am powerpoint 10:30 am musical !
Afternoon movie exercises ) mUSIC:.n . exercises presentation melodies matinee
: : movemen : -
matinee 11:00 am music e o s 11:00 am Gessy's 1:00 am Zumba Gol Toolbox activities
Netfli melodies 11:00 am reminiscing #1:30 pm Masterchef physio exercises 1:30 pm Balloon Gard lk
. etrlix 1:30 pm Greek coffee tunes :30 pm sensory or§$11:45 am Footy tipping therapy arden walks
Footy match of the 3pmArtsan crai ts 3:30 pm Armchair activities 3:30 pm coffee and 2 pm Dave in concer night movies
d 4 pm 1-1 room visits L . 3 pm Singalongs
ay trave 4 pm 1-1 room chat time P 83 (Lounge area)
Toolbox activities 4 pm 1-1 room visits visits 4 pm 1-1room visits 4 pm 1-1room visits
25 26 27 28 29 30
Indep:r:(c)i:tniie day 9 :30 am Welcome to 9 :30 am Welcome W lg :30 a::mth
elcome to the
the day 9 :30 am Welcome to to the day
9 :30 am Welcome to 10:00 am newspaper the day 10:00 am 10.?3/
Livestream the day read e Intergenerational Newer am ;
. 10 am Newspaper . : ) rogram with ewspaperrea
morning church ) pap 10:30 music and AR R p hg m 10:30 am Focus
( By request) red et 11:00 amin chait € gamp oo ot L[S
‘ i 10:30 am in chair 411:00 am reminiscing +ooam In chair 11:00 am Gessy's 11:00 am Zumba
A terno?n movi exercises tunes exercises physio exercises : Gold
matinee 11:00 am music 1:30 pm Bingo 1:30 pm Masterch.ef 11:45 am Footy 1:30 pm Balloon
Netflix melodies 3 :30 pm Armchair JED [P S ol tipping . therapy
: : k Travel & Presentation activities 1:30 pm Bus trips
(available all day, 1:30 pm Gree ! 4 0m 11 o 3:30 pm coffee 2 pm Happy Hour
coffee club to Croatia pm room Vvisits and chat time 3 pm Singalongs

Footy match of  Croat
the day 3pm floor games celebrating

... 4pm1l-lroomvisits 'mdependenceday
Toolbox activities 4 pm 1-1 room visits

4 pm1-1room

4 pm1-1room i
visits

visits




